
Fees and Charges 2016/17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A B C D E G H I J K L

2015/16 2015/16 2015/16 2016/17 2016/17 2016/17

Detail Narrative
Set by 

Government? Y/N

Charges inc 

VAT
Units / Comments

Total Expected 

Income ex VAT

Proposed 

Charges inc 

VAT

Units / Comments
Total Expected 

Income ex VAT

Fee % 

change
Reasons for Change in Charges and/or income

General

Section 52 Agreements, Section 106 

Agreements, Tree Preservation Orders 

and Article 4 Directions and Enforcement 

Notices

Y £5.00 £5.00 0%

General

Plans submitted with planning 

applications or accompanying other 

planning documents and other 

miscellaneous photocopying

N £0.10 A4 £0.10 0%

General

Plans submitted with planning 

applications or accompanying other 

planning documents and other 

miscellaneous photocopying

N £0.20 A3 £0.20 0%

General

Plans submitted with planning 

applications or accompanying other 

planning documents and other 

miscellaneous photocopying

N £5.00 over A3 £5.00 0%

General

Research on Planning Histories, 

Permitted Development Rights and Use 

classes

N £35.00 per request £35.00 0%

General

Planning Application Fees

(see Appendix 5.2 - A Guide to the Fees 

for Planning Applications in England)

Y £537,500 £550,000 2% To reflect activity in development sector

General
Pre-application advice

(see Appendix 5.3)
N £40,000 £55,000 38%

Partly to now make the hourly charge +vat and 

increase in applications

General Details pursuant to conditions Y £25.00 householder

General Details pursuant to conditions Y £85.00 per request

General
Advice on compliance of conditions 

information
Y £25.00 householder

General
Advice on compliance of conditions 

information
Y £85.00 per request

Planning - N. Aziz - M. Ebbs - Cllr Kenton

£750 £750

£15,000 £15,000

0%

0%`

Cabinet Appendix 5.1


