	A	В	С	D	E	G	Н		J	K	L
1				2015/16	2015/16	2015/16	2016/17	2016/17	2016/17		
2	Detail	Narrative	Set by Government? Y/N	Charges inc VAT	Units / Comments	Total Expected Income ex VAT	Proposed Charges inc VAT	Units / Comments	Total Expected Income ex VAT	Fee % change	Reasons for Change in Charges and/or income
3	Planning - N. Aziz - M. E	Ebbs - Clir Kenton									l.
4	General	Section 52 Agreements, Section 106 Agreements, Tree Preservation Orders and Article 4 Directions and Enforcement Notices	Y	£5.00			£5.00			0%	
5	General	Plans submitted with planning applications or accompanying other planning documents and other miscellaneous photocopying	N	£0.10	A4		£0.10			0%	
6	General	Plans submitted with planning applications or accompanying other planning documents and other miscellaneous photocopying	Ν	£0.20	A3	£750	£0.20		£750	0%	
7	General	Plans submitted with planning applications or accompanying other planning documents and other miscellaneous photocopying	Ν	£5.00	over A3		£5.00			0%	
8	General	Research on Planning Histories, Permitted Development Rights and Use classes	Ν	£35.00	per request		£35.00			0%	
9	General	Planning Application Fees (see Appendix 5.2 - A Guide to the Fees for Planning Applications in England)	Y			£537,500			£550,000	2%	To reflect activity in development sector
10	General	Pre-application advice (see Appendix 5.3)	Ν			£40,000			£55,000	38%	Partly to now make the hourly charge +vat and increase in applications
11	General	Details pursuant to conditions	Y	£25.00	householder					0%	
12	General	Details pursuant to conditions	Y	£85.00	per request					U76	
13	General	Advice on compliance of conditions information	Y	£25.00	householder	£15,000			£15,000	0%`	
14	General	Advice on compliance of conditions information	Y	£85.00	per request					0 /6	